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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat 1. 2. 3. Total

1 3 فيصل القباني Faisal Alkabbani KSA 20 20 40

2 5 مامون القباني Mamoun Alkabbani KSA 17 17 34

3 1 جان لحود Jean Lahoud KSA 15 15 30

4 7 ربيع الاعور Rabih Alawar KSA 8 12 20

5 2 امير النجار Ameer Al Najjar JOR 12 - 12

5 8 أحمد القايدي Ahmed A Algaidy KSA 2 10 12

5 6 ابراهيم الشريده Ibrahem Alsharidah KSA 4 8 12

8 36 مصطفى العطاري Mustafa Alatari JOR 10 - 10

9 11 عبدالله قباني Abdullah Kabbani KSA 0 6 6

9 4 وائل مصطفى Wael Mustafa JOR 6 - 6

11 14 عبدالعزيز الرميح Abdulaziz Alramih KSA 0 4 4

12 46 أحمد ناجي باجنيد Ahmed Naji Bajnaid KSA 0 2 2

13 27 سعيد الموري Saeed Almouri KSA 0 1 1

13 23 سلطان حمدي Sultan Hamdi KSA 1 0 1
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat 1. 2. 3. Total

1 27 سعيد الموري Saeed Almouri KSA 20 20 40

2 20 طلال العاصمي Talal Alassmi KSA 17 15 32

2 28 عبدالله العمري Abdullah Alamri KSA 15 17 32
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 14 عبدالعزيز الرميح Abdulaziz Alramih KSA 20 20 40
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Group 1
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 3 فيصل القباني Faisal Alkabbani KSA 20 20 40

2 5 مامون القباني Mamoun Alkabbani KSA 17 17 34

3 2 امير النجار Ameer Al Najjar JOR 15 - 15

3 16 محمود عابد Mahmoud Abed KSA - 15 15

4 36 مصطفى العطاري Mustafa Alatari JOR 12 - 12

4 21 الوليد زكي Alwaleed Zaki KSA - 12 12
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Class 2a
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 1 جان لحود Jean Lahoud KSA 20 20 40

2 21 الوليد زكي Alwaleed Zaki KSA 17 - 17

2 8 أحمد القايدي Ahmed A Algaidy KSA - 17 17

3 52 عاطف فلاتة Atef Fallatah KSA 15 - 15

3 46 أحمد ناجي باجنيد Ahmed Naji Bajnaid KSA 0 15 15
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Class 2b
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 7 ربيع الاعور Rabih Alawar KSA 20 20 40

2 11 عبدالله قباني Abdullah Kabbani KSA 10 17 27

2 15 محمد الشريان Mohammed Alsheryan KSA 12 15 27

4 4 وائل مصطفى Wael Mustafa JOR 17 - 17

5 8 أحمد القايدي Ahmed A Algaidy KSA 15 - 15

6 60 هيثم مداح Haitham Maddah KSA - 12 12

7 52 عاطف فلاتة Atef Fallatah KSA - 10 10

8 66 ماجد الغامدي Majed Alghamdi KSA 8 - 8

9 43 محمد غروي Mohammed Gharawi KSA 6 - 6
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Class 3a
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 6 ابراهيم الشريده Ibrahem Alsharidah KSA 20 20 40

2 23 سلطان حمدي Sultan Hamdi KSA 17 17 34

3 22 حازم الدباغ Hazim Aldabbagh KSA 15 15 30

4 29 محمد رجب Mohammed Rajab KSA 10 12 22

5 56 محمد العمودي Mohammed Alamoudi KSA 6 10 16

5 71 عبدالعزيز ساب Abdulaziz Saab KSA 8 8 16

7 16 محمود عابد Mahmoud Abed KSA 12 - 12

8 34 احمد سقباني Ahmad Sakabani KSA 4 - 4

9 63 اصيل الجهني Asseel Aljohani KSA 2 - 2

10 58 ريان منشي Rayan Munshi KSA 1 - 1

9 حمزة باخشب Hamza Bakhashab KSA 0 - 0

47 عبدالاله خان Abdulellah Khan KSA 0 - 0

Saudi Toyota Hillclimb Championship Series



2025
Class 3b
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat 1. 2. 3. Total

1 32 رياض بطل Riyad Batal KSA 20 17 37

2 49 سلطان كايلو Sultan Kayello KSA 17 6 23

3 50 ريم العبود Reem Al Aboud KSA 12 10 22

4 9 حمزة باخشب Hamza Bakhashab KSA - 20 20

5 72 حازم الحربي Hazem A Alharbi KSA 15 - 15

5 51 عبدالله خوجه Abdullah Khojah KSA 0 15 15

7 34 احمد سقباني Ahmad Sakabani KSA - 12 12

8 43 محمد غروي Mohammed Gharawi KSA - 8 8
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Class 4a
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 13 عبدالله الخريجي Abdullah Elkhereiji KSA 20 20 40

2 10 هشام البديع Hisham Al Bediea KSA 15 17 32

3 54 جاله آل غالب Jalah Al Ghalib KSA 17 12 29

4 70 عبدالله محمد مؤمنه Abdullah Momenah KSA 12 10 22

5 12 بندر السلمي Bandar Al Silmy KSA 0 15 15

6 41 مهند سلامه Muhannad Salamah KSA 10 - 10
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Class 4b
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 30 أبي وائل ظفر Obay Wail Dhafar KSA 20 17 37

1 17 علي الخضير Ali Alkhudhayr KSA 17 20 37

3 18 خالد بغدادي Khalid Baghdadi KSA 10 15 25

4 64 علي فضل علي Ali Fadul Ali KSA 12 12 24

5 31 احمد ثامر كايلو Ahmed Kayello KSA 15 - 15

6 41 مهند سلامه Muhannad Salamah KSA - 10 10
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Class 5a
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 24 عبدالعزيز الفضيلي Abdulaziz Alfudhili KSA 20 20 40

2 73 إيناس حمزة عبطيني Enas Abtini KSA 17 17 34

3 62 محمد عبدالغفار Mohammed Abdulgaffar KSA 15 15 30

4 68 أسامة حكيم Osama Hakeem KSA 12 12 24

5 74 فيصل نعمان Faisal Noaman KSA 8 10 18

6 53 البراء حكيم Al Baraa Hakeem KSA 10 - 10
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Class 5b
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 19 حاتم الحازمي Hatem Alhazmi KSA 20 20 40

2 39 محمد حبال Mohammed Habbal KSA 12 17 29

3 42 سعيد الغامدي Saeed Alghamdi KSA 10 15 25

4 25 مشاعل الهويش Mashael Alhowaish KSA 15 6 21

5 40 مازن حجازي Mazen Hijazi KSA 6 12 18

5 48 مبارك الزبيدي Mubarak Ali Alzbidy KSA 8 10 18

7 33 عمر الديني Omar Al Dini KSA 17 - 17

8 75 عبدالرحمن باقاسي Abdulrahman Bagasi KSA 2 8 10

9 45 ياسمين السيد Yasmine Al-Sayed KSA 1 4 5

10 38 يوسف خوجه Yousef Khoja KSA 4 - 4

11 35 ياسر بخش Yasir Bakhsh KSA 0 2 2

12 37 عبدالعزيز باخشوين Abdulaziz Bakhashwain KSA 0 1 1
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Ladies
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Pos. Start Nr. Name AR Name EN FMN Nat. 1. 2. 3. Total

1 54 جاله آل غالب Jalah Al Ghalib SAMF KSA 20 20 40

2 73 إيناس حمزة عبطيني Enas Abtini SAMF KSA 17 15 32

2 50 ريم العبود Reem Al Aboud SAMF KSA 15 17 32

4 25 مشاعل الهويش Mashael Alhowaish SAMF KSA 12 12 24

5 45 ياسمين السيد Yasmine Al-Sayed SAMF KSA 10 10 20

Saudi Toyota Hillclimb Championship Series


